
ROUTE STOPS REPORT 8/25/2023

Ordered by Route

1033HSES01P Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
3:52 PM HOLLIFIELD STATION ES RB LOAD & UNLOAD1
3:55 PM CHURCH LANE RD @ DEERFIELD DR [SW]2
3:56 PM MONTCLAIR DR @ WILLOW LN [SW]3
3:57 PM WILLOW LN @ MONTCLAIR DR [SW]4
3:59 PM MONTCLAIR DR @ DEERFIELD DR [E]5
4:01 PM DEERFIELD DR @ SPRINGWAY RD [N]6
4:02 PM SPRINGWAY RD @ ROSEMAR DR [NE]7
4:04 PM ROSEMAR DR @ NORMANDY DR [N]8

1014HSES02P Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
3:52 PM HOLLIFIELD STATION ES RB LOAD & UNLOAD1
3:55 PM ENTRANCE SIGN 8886-8896 TOWN AND COUNTRY BLVD [NE]2
3:56 PM 8902-8928 TOWN & COUNTRY BLVD (Entrance Sign) [NE]3
3:58 PM 9086-9096 TOWN & COUNTRY BLVD ENTRANCE SIGN [NE]4
3:59 PM ENTRANCE SIGN 9102-9112 TOWN AND COUNTRY BLVD [NE]5

1029HSES03P Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
3:52 PM HOLLIFIELD STATION ES RB LOAD & UNLOAD1
3:55 PM ENTRANCE SIGN 8636-8646 TOWN AND COUNTRY BLVD [NE]2
3:56 PM 8732 TOWN & COUNTRY BLVD (Leasing Office) [NE]3

1013HSES04P Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
3:52 PM HOLLIFIELD STATION ES RB LOAD & UNLOAD1
3:55 PM ENTRANCE SIGN 9004-9084 TOWN AND COUNTRY BLVD [NE]2

1025HSES05P Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
3:52 PM HOLLIFIELD STATION ES RB LOAD & UNLOAD1
3:54 PM 2862 Rogers Ave [W]2
3:54 PM 2942 Rogers Ave [W]3
3:56 PM ENTRANCE SIGN 3090-3094 ROGERS AVE [NW]4
3:57 PM 3146 Rogers Ave [W]5
4:00 PM NORTH RIDGE RD @ BURROWS LN [S]6

1005HSES06P Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
3:52 PM HOLLIFIELD STATION ES RB LOAD & UNLOAD1
3:53 PM 8711-8723 OLD FREDERICK RD (Common Driveway) [SW]2
3:54 PM OLD FREDERICK RD @ N ROGERS AVE [SW]3
3:54 PM 8665 Old Frederick Rd [SE]4
3:55 PM OLD FREDERICK RD @ SUNELL LN [S]5
3:56 PM 8599 Old Frederick Rd [E]6
3:57 PM 8525 Old Frederick Rd [SE]7
3:58 PM 8517 Old Frederick Rd [SE]8
3:59 PM 8431/8456 Old Frederick Rd [SE]9
3:59 PM 8409 Old Frederick Rd [SE]10
4:00 PM 8323 Old Frederick Rd [SE]11
4:01 PM 8319 Old Frederick Rd [SE]12
4:02 PM 8311 Old Frederick Rd [SE]13
4:03 PM OAK FOREST DR @ RIVER TERRACE CT [SE]14
4:04 PM OAK FOREST DR @ KAITLINS CT [SE]15
4:07 PM OLD FREDERICK RD @ DANIELS RD [N]16
4:08 PM OLD FREDERICK RD @ HOLLY SPRINGS CT [N]17

1021HSES07P Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
3:52 PM HOLLIFIELD STATION ES RB LOAD & UNLOAD1
3:56 PM 3145-3169 WEST SPRINGS DR (Entrance Sign) [SE]2
3:59 PM 3105-3113 WEST SPRINGS DR (Entrance Sign) [SE]3

1003HSES08P Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
3:52 PM HOLLIFIELD STATION ES RB LOAD & UNLOAD1
3:53 PM ENTRANCE SIGN 2700-2750 NORTH RIDGE RD [NE]2
3:56 PM ENTRANCE SIGN 8745-8769 TOWN & COUNTRY BLVD [SW]3
3:59 PM ENTRANCE SIGN 8645-8677 TOWN AND COUNTRY BLVD [SW]4

1022HSES09P Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
3:52 PM HOLLIFIELD STATION ES RB LOAD & UNLOAD1
3:55 PM ENTRANCE SIGN 9103-9113 TOWN AND COUNTRY BLVD [S]2
3:57 PM 3106-3142 WEST SPRINGS DR (Entrance Sign) [NW]3
4:00 PM 3300-3330 SONIA TRL (Entrance Sign) [NE]4

1017HSES10P Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
3:52 PM HOLLIFIELD STATION ES RB LOAD & UNLOAD1
3:54 PM 8672 Old Frederick Rd [N]2
3:59 PM OLD FREDERICK RD @ ORCHARD AVE [E]3
4:00 PM CHAPEL AVE @ CHANTEL CT [NE]4
4:01 PM CHAPEL AVE @ WILTON AVE [S]5
4:04 PM MELBA RD @ JONATHAN RD [NE]6
4:06 PM JONATHAN RD @ MAPLE ROCK DR [E]7
4:08 PM MAPLE ROCK DR @ EAST STAYMAN DR [E]8

1032HSES11P Route: Bus: 

TIME LOCATION
3:52 PM HOLLIFIELD STATION ES RB LOAD & UNLOAD1
3:56 PM 3009 Rogers Ave [E]2
3:57 PM 2875 Rogers Ave [E]3
3:58 PM ROGERS AVE @ FABER WAY [E]4
4:00 PM 8458 Church Lane Rd [S]5
4:01 PM CHURCH LANE RD @ ROCKY GLEN WAY [SW]6
4:02 PM CHURCH LANE RD @ HIGH RIDGE RD [SW]7
4:04 PM HIGH RIDGE RD @ IVY DR [W]8
4:05 PM 8519/8510 High Ridge Rd [NW]9
4:07 PM 8541/8544 High Ridge Rd [NW]10

Page 1 of 1


